DD

8:30
8:35
9:05
9:20

9:30

| The
UNIVERSITY

o VERMONT

FACULTY SENATE

Educational and Research Technologies
November 9, 2016
8:30-10:00am
Waterman 427a

Agenda

Approval of the Minutes from October 19
New degree audit tool (Registrar’s office staff)
Expanded Section Descriptions proposal: report out form Associate Deans' meeting (David)

TIF procedures: discussion of Mara Saule’s report
Do we want to request formally an annual Call for Proposals?

Update on Scantron situation? (Grossman reps)



