

Educational and Research Technologies November 9, 2016 8:30-10:00am Waterman 427a

Agenda

1. 8:30	Approval of the Minutes from October 19
2. 8:35	New degree audit tool (Registrar's office staff)
3. 9:05	Expanded Section Descriptions proposal: report out form Associate Deans' meeting (David)
4. 9:20	TIF procedures: discussion of Mara Saule's report Do we want to request formally an annual Call for Proposals?
5. 9:30	Update on Scantron situation? (Grossman reps)